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Description

197204200000
21190

04/20/1972
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

322 205

197209220000
47600

09/22/1972
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantee DEEDS SCOTT &
CAFFEE CO
INC

276 497

197210040000
49260

10/04/1972
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

326 63

197204070000
18660

04/07/1972
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantee DEEDS SHERMAN,
JACK

273 642

197206280000
32170

06/28/1972
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor DEEDS CAFFEE,
JERRY M.

274 869

197212060000
59920

12/06/1972
12:00:00

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

Grantor DEEDS HYDE, JERRY 277 516


