Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1972; Name= J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDEF									DERS;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197204200000 21190	04/20/1972 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	322	205				
197209220000 47600	09/22/1972 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantee	DEEDS	SCOTT & CAFFEE CO INC	276	497				
197210040000 49260	10/04/1972 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	326	63				
197204070000 18660	04/07/1972 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantee	DEEDS	SHERMAN, JACK	273	642				
197206280000 32170	06/28/1972 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	DEEDS	CAFFEE, JERRY M.	274	869				
197212060000 59920	12/06/1972 12:00:00	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	Grantor	DEEDS	HYDE, JERRY	277	516				